
NCP function Ms/Mr/Mrs Name First name Phone
Personal email address

(NO functional mailbox)
Organisation

NCP Coordinator Mrs Noll Margit 0043 (0)57755 4001 margit.noll@ffg.at FFG/EIP

NCP Coordinator Ms Steininger Birgit 0043 (0)57755 4101 birgit.steininger@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Legal and Financial aspects
(Including legal and financial aspects related to gender 

equality, open access and open science, R&I integrity 

and ethics) Mr Baumgartner Martin 0043 (0)57755 4008 martin.baumgartner@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Legal and Financial aspects
(Including legal and financial aspects related to gender 

equality, open access and open science, R&I integrity 

and ethics) Ms Mitiska Tamara-Katharina0043 (0)57755 4009 tamara-katharina.mitiska@ffg.at FFG/EIP

European Research Council (ERC) Ms Huber Ylva 0043 (0)57755 4102 ylva.huber@ffg.at FFG/EIP

European Research Council (ERC) Ms Reif Lil 0043 (0)57755 4608 lil.reif@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions (MSCA) Ms Lindahl Therese 0043 (0)57755 4604 therese.lindahl@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions (MSCA) Ms Ganglmayr Kerstin 0043 (0)57755 4105 kerstin.ganglmayer@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions (MSCA) Ms Reif Lil 0043 (0)57755 4608 lil.reif@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Research Infrastructures Mr Halver Manfred 0043 (0)57755 4207 manfred.halver@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Health
(including related missions and partnerships) Ms Hoebertz Astrid 0043 (0)57755 4104 astrid.hoebertz@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Health
(including related missions and partnerships) Ms Haberl Ines 0043 (0)57755 4103 ines.haberl@ffg.at FFG/EIP
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Culture, creativity and Inclusive Society
(including related partnerships)

Ms Angela Wieser 0043 (0)57755 4407 angela.wieser@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Culture, creativity and Inclusive Society
(including related partnerships) Mr Tzatzanis Michalis 0043 (0)57755 4405 michalis.tzatzanis@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Civil Security for Society
(including related partnerships) Ms Klonk Jeannette 0043 (0) 577554401 jeannette.klonk@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Digital, Industry and Space
(including related missions and partnerships) Ms Albu Mihaela 0043 (0)57755 4306 mihaela.albu@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Digital, Industry and Space
(including related partnerships) Mr Kern Gerald 0043 (0)57755 4301 gerald.kern@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Digital, Industry and Space
(including related missions and partnerships) Ms Lindner Lydia 0043 (0)57755 4215 lydia.lindner@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Digital, Industry and Space
(including related partnerships) Mr Zergoi Thomas 0043 (0)57755 4201 thomas.zergoi@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Digital, Industry and Space
(including related partnerships) Mr Halver Manfred 0043 (0)57755 4207 manfred.halver@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Digital, Industry and Space
(including related partnerships) Mr Rohowetz Hans 0043 (0)57755 4303 hans.rohowetz@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Climate, Energy and Mobility
(including related partnerships) Ms Hoffmann Andrea 0043 (0)57755 4404 andrea.hoffmann@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Climate, Energy and Mobility
(including related partnerships) Mr Tzatzanis Michalis 0043 (0)57755 4405 michalis.tzatzanis@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Climate, Energy and Mobility
(including related partnerships) Mr Loicht Siegfried 0043 (0)57755 4304 siegfried.loicht@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Climate, Energy and Mobility
(including related partnerships) Mr Rohowetz Hans 0043 (0)57755 4303 hans.rohowetz@ffg.at FFG/EIP
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Food, Bioeconomy, Natural Resources, 

Agriculture and Environment
(including related partnerships) Ms Steininger Birgit 0043 (0)57755 4101 birgit.steininger@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Food, Bioeconomy, Natural Resources, 

Agriculture and Environment
(including related partnerships) Ms Jährig Simone 0043 (0)57755 4106 simone.jaehrig@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Food, Bioeconomy, Natural Resources, 

Agriculture and Environment
(including related partnerships) Ms Meissner-Dragosits Susanne 0043 (0)57755 4406 susanne.dragosits@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Food, Bioeconomy, Natural Resources, 

Agriculture and Environment
(including related missions and partnerships) Ms van Hoesel Theresa 0043 (0)57755 4109 theresa.vanhoesel@ffg.at FFG/EIP

The European Innovation Council (EIC)

and European Innovation ecosystems Mr Agiovlasitis Iraklis 0043 (0)57755 4704 iraklis.agiovlasitis@ffg.at FFG/EIP

The European Innovation Council (EIC)

and European Innovation ecosystems Mr Nuzzo Angelo 0043 (0)57755 4203 angelo.nuzzo@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Widening Participation and ERA
(Including funding opportunities related to gender 

equality, open access and open science, R&I integrity 

and ethics) Mr König Ralf 0043 (0)57755 4601 ralf.koenig@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Widening Participation and ERA
(Including funding opportunities related to gender 

equality, open access and open science, R&I integrity 

and ethics) Ms Reif Lil 0043 (0)57755 4608 lil.reif@ffg.at FFG/EIP

Fission Mr Aumayr Friedrich 0043 1 58801 13430 aumayr@iap.tuwien.ac.at ÖAW
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Fission Ms Unger Lätitia 0043 1 515 81 2675 laetitia.unger@oeaw.ac.at ÖAW

Fusion Mr Aumayr Friedrich 0043 1 58801 13430 aumayr@iap.tuwien.ac.at ÖAW

Fusion Ms Unger Lätitia 0043 1 515 81 2675 laetitia.unger@oeaw.ac.at ÖAW

Joint Research Centre Mr Hanslik Stefan 0043 (0)1531206413 stefan.hanslik@bmbwf.gv.at BMBWF

European Institute of Innovation and 

Technology (EIT) Mr Kern Gerald 0043 (0)57755 4301 gerald.kern@ffg.at FFG/EIP

EU Missions Mrs Noll Margit 0043 (0)57755 4001 margit.noll@ffg.at FFG/EIP

EU Missions Mr Tzatzanis Michalis 0043 (0)57755 4405 michalis.tzatzanis@ffg.at FFG/EIP

EU Missions Ms Steininger Birgit 0043 (0)57755 4101 birgit.steininger@ffg.at FFG/EIP

EU Missions Ms Hoffmann Andrea 0043 (0)57755 4404 andrea.hoffmann@ffg.at FFG/EIP
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